
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:08:57.015 1 1:39.797 85.494 73 113 19

10:10:33.343 2 1:36.328 88.572 72 115 19

10:12:08.288 3 1:34.945 89.863 67 116 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
10:05:43.299 1 1:45.390 80.956 82 112 19

10:07:21.105 2 1:37.806 87.234 88 111 19

10:09:01.686 3 1:40.581 84.827 74 112 19

10:16:15.244 4 7:13.558 19.679 82 115 19

10:17:56.630 5 1:41.386 84.154 83 114 19

L3-24 - BRIAN BUKALA -
10:03:46.394 1 1:44.232 81.856 82 109 19

10:05:36.018 2 1:49.624 77.830 57 104 19

10:07:18.659 3 1:42.641 83.125 78 108 19

10:09:01.204 4 1:42.545 83.202 83 108 19

10:10:43.420 5 1:42.216 83.470 81 109 19

10:12:25.275 6 1:41.855 83.766 91 109 19

10:14:06.240 7 1:40.965 84.505 70 110 19

10:15:44.514 8 1:38.274 86.818 77 108 19

L3-29 - CHONG LIU -
10:08:30.044 1 1:46.331 80.240 74 113 19

10:10:14.527 2 1:44.483 81.659 69 112 19

10:11:57.861 3 1:43.334 82.567 73 113 19

10:13:38.496 4 1:40.635 84.782 82 117 19

10:15:17.052 5 1:38.556 86.570 77 115 19

10:16:55.539 6 1:38.487 86.631 75 116 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
10:03:15.834 1 1:42.141 83.532 77 106 19

10:04:56.960 2 1:41.126 84.370 76 104 19

10:06:40.673 3 1:43.713 82.265 75 103 19

10:08:20.207 4 1:39.534 85.719 77 106 19

10:10:02.092 5 1:41.885 83.741 72 104 19

10:11:46.110 6 1:44.018 82.024 69 105 19

L3-39 - ZAIYI WANG -
10:05:35.645 1 1:45.212 81.093 64 104 19

10:07:18.525 2 1:42.880 82.932 13 63 19

10:08:59.700 3 1:41.175 84.329 83 109 19

10:10:39.308 4 1:39.608 85.656 85 112 19

10:12:20.826 5 1:41.518 84.044 18 98 19

10:14:02.243 6 1:41.417 84.128 83 112 19

L3-44 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
10:08:30.713 1 1:42.760 83.028 81 120 19

10:10:17.174 2 1:46.461 80.142 78 122 19

10:14:31.945 3 4:14.771 33.489 81 119 19

10:16:11.687 4 1:39.742 85.541 79 120 19

10:17:56.411 5 1:44.724 81.471 77 116 19

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
10:03:43.816 1 1:45.838 80.614 82 121 19

10:05:27.725 2 1:43.909 82.110 76 122 19

10:07:10.249 3 1:42.524 83.220 88 123 19

10:08:52.562 4 1:42.313 83.391 87 124 19

10:10:35.398 5 1:42.836 82.967 84 122 19

10:12:20.869 6 1:45.471 80.894 68 122 19

10:14:02.520 7 1:41.651 83.934 83 122 19

10:15:43.287 8 1:40.767 84.671 83 121 19

10:17:23.485 9 1:40.198 85.151 81 119 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:08:11.568 1 1:44.308 81.796 15 71 19

10:09:58.206 2 1:46.638 80.009 21 75 19

10:11:38.705 3 1:40.499 84.896 23 79 19

10:13:19.605 4 1:40.900 84.559 21 73 19

10:15:01.743 5 1:42.138 83.534 24 73 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -



10:09:35.744 1 1:44.246 81.845 53 104 19

10:11:21.388 2 1:45.644 80.762 54 105 19

10:16:08.166 3 4:46.778 29.751 58 108 19

10:17:48.723 4 1:40.557 84.847 53 104 19

L3-14 - CHRIS FILLMORE -
10:03:51.551 1 1:46.350 80.226 36 72 19

10:05:46.251 2 1:54.700 74.385 40 79 19

10:07:44.818 3 1:58.567 71.959 37 74 19

10:09:36.646 4 1:51.828 76.296 74 79 19

10:11:29.124 5 1:52.478 75.855 26 67 19

10:13:17.905 6 1:48.781 78.433 26 73 19

10:15:04.163 7 1:46.258 80.295 21 70 19

10:16:45.122 8 1:40.959 84.510 26 66 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
10:05:06.610 1 1:42.448 83.281 87 119 19

10:06:48.109 2 1:41.499 84.060 85 116 19

10:08:30.346 3 1:42.237 83.453 88 117 19

10:10:14.708 4 1:44.362 81.754 83 119 19

10:11:56.913 5 1:42.205 83.479 89 116 19

L3-31 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
10:06:36.565 1 1:44.419 81.709 88 121 19

10:08:18.541 2 1:41.976 83.667 86 114 19

10:10:01.493 3 1:42.952 82.874 82 117 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
10:04:19.389 1 1:48.279 78.796 81 114 19

10:06:07.901 2 1:48.512 78.627 81 113 19

10:07:52.715 3 1:44.814 81.401 76 115 19

10:09:38.697 4 1:45.982 80.504 75 113 19

10:11:25.252 5 1:46.555 80.071 77 114 19

10:13:07.597 6 1:42.345 83.365 80 113 19

10:14:50.026 7 1:42.429 83.297 84 112 19

10:16:37.077 8 1:47.051 79.700 75 111 19

L3-23 - DEXTER STUART -
10:06:42.793 1 1:44.449 81.686 71 115 19

10:08:29.507 2 1:46.714 79.952 73 119 19

10:10:19.062 3 1:49.555 77.879 83 117 19

10:12:04.720 4 1:45.658 80.751 72 114 19

10:13:51.136 5 1:46.416 80.176 76 117 19

10:15:36.205 6 1:45.069 81.204 79 115 19

10:17:19.012 7 1:42.807 82.990 80 118 19

L3-32 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:04:17.483 1 1:49.617 77.835 35 75 19

10:06:05.040 2 1:47.557 79.325 40 80 19

10:07:52.085 3 1:47.045 79.705 29 77 19

10:09:37.860 4 1:45.775 80.662 17 78 19

10:11:22.060 5 1:44.200 81.881 36 78 19

10:13:06.136 6 1:44.076 81.979 32 73 19

10:14:49.436 7 1:43.300 82.594 21 74 19

10:16:36.548 8 1:47.112 79.655 41 77 19

L3-19 - STEW MILLER -
10:06:01.402 1 1:44.827 81.391 77 106 19

10:07:50.742 2 1:49.340 78.032 81 108 19

10:09:34.818 3 1:44.076 81.979 85 107 19

10:11:20.902 4 1:46.084 80.427 80 108 19

10:13:04.490 5 1:43.588 82.365 78 107 19

L3-13 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:03:57.716 1 1:44.608 81.562 77 118 19

10:05:42.688 2 1:44.972 81.279 74 119 19

10:07:27.514 3 1:44.826 81.392 76 118 19

10:09:11.571 4 1:44.057 81.994 76 118 19

10:10:55.833 5 1:44.262 81.832 78 119 19

10:12:41.407 6 1:45.574 80.815 74 119 19

10:14:27.328 7 1:45.921 80.551 78 117 19

10:16:11.528 8 1:44.200 81.881 74 117 19

L3-34 - ROCKY AIELLO -
10:03:37.660 1 1:46.882 79.826 45 98 19

10:05:27.617 2 1:49.957 77.594 68 116 19

10:07:12.999 3 1:45.382 80.963 71 113 19

10:08:57.248 4 1:44.249 81.843 66 117 19

10:10:41.641 5 1:44.393 81.730 67 115 19



10:12:27.086 6 1:45.445 80.914 72 113 19

L3-30 - DAVID STEWARD -
10:07:00.857 1 1:44.335 81.775 37 89 19

10:08:45.381 2 1:44.524 81.627 34 90 19

L3-36 - JAYCEE STERLING -
10:06:42.915 1 1:51.366 76.612 41 66 19

10:08:30.567 2 1:47.652 79.255 9 58 19

10:10:19.923 3 1:49.356 78.020 17 75 19

10:12:05.967 4 1:46.044 80.457 12 75 19

10:13:52.305 5 1:46.338 80.235 12 80 19

10:15:37.870 6 1:45.565 80.822 21 83 19

10:17:22.888 7 1:45.018 81.243 20 83 19

L3-35 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
10:06:41.941 1 1:51.176 76.743 47 75 19

10:08:28.395 2 1:46.454 80.147 57 84 19

10:10:14.306 3 1:45.911 80.558 16 61 19

10:12:01.398 4 1:47.092 79.670 36 76 19

L3-12 - ALI A -
10:04:01.492 1 1:47.815 79.136 57 96 19

10:05:49.258 2 1:47.766 79.172 50 98 19

10:08:11.942 3 2:22.684 59.796 64 99 19

10:09:59.805 4 1:47.863 79.100 46 94 19

10:11:46.006 5 1:46.201 80.338 24 94 19

L3-18 - DAVID TOCCO -
10:03:59.723 1 1:46.219 80.325 59 100 19

L3-28 - HARI GOPINATH -
10:04:51.893 1 1:47.919 79.059 55 111 19

10:06:42.192 2 1:50.299 77.353 69 107 19

10:08:29.109 3 1:46.917 79.800 56 111 19

10:10:18.551 4 1:49.442 77.959 65 110 19

10:12:06.433 5 1:47.882 79.086 58 112 19

10:13:53.689 6 1:47.256 79.548 60 110 19

10:15:40.600 7 1:46.911 79.805 61 105 19

L3-46 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:08:07.069 1 1:58.324 72.107 81 119 19

10:09:58.543 2 1:51.474 76.538 90 119 19

10:11:49.140 3 1:50.597 77.145 79 118 19

10:13:38.289 4 1:49.149 78.168 86 117 19

10:15:26.271 5 1:47.982 79.013 83 118 19

10:17:13.705 6 1:47.434 79.416 90 117 19

L3-33 - QUINN CODY -
10:03:51.132 1 1:55.166 74.084 83 110 19

10:05:48.331 2 1:57.199 72.799 81 111 19

10:07:45.509 3 1:57.178 72.812 81 113 19

10:09:37.949 4 1:52.440 75.880 76 111 19

10:11:30.219 5 1:52.270 75.995 80 113 19

10:13:18.678 6 1:48.459 78.666 80 113 19

10:15:09.314 7 1:50.636 77.118 82 112 19

10:17:00.715 8 1:51.401 76.588 78 115 19

L3-45 - ERIC BRACKEN -
10:04:00.238 1 1:52.685 75.715 75 96 19

10:05:48.895 2 1:48.657 78.522 71 89 19

10:07:42.069 3 1:53.174 75.388 75 97 19

10:09:32.728 4 1:50.659 77.102 70 89 19

L3-17 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:06:17.392 1 1:54.501 74.515 74 108 19

10:08:10.060 2 1:52.668 75.727 48 95 19

10:10:02.970 3 1:52.910 75.565 38 68 19

10:11:54.876 4 1:51.906 76.243 40 95 19

10:16:31.219 5 4:36.343 30.875 26 87 19

L3-11 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
10:04:15.829 1 1:52.779 75.652 66 110 19

10:06:08.551 2 1:52.722 75.691 59 109 19

10:08:02.595 3 1:54.044 74.813 66 108 19

L3-43 - ABEL HAILE -
10:08:09.598 1 2:13.173 64.067 82 110 19

10:10:20.625 2 2:11.027 65.116 96 110 19



10:12:33.452 3 2:12.827 64.234 93 110 19

10:14:44.798 4 2:11.346 64.958 93 108 19

10:16:57.958 5 2:13.160 64.073 99 110 19

Fastrack Riders
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